Dimensioned drawing Mid Adjustment Position 50Kg Series
October 29, 2021 59
Precision machined entirely from extruded aluminium to ensure a highly
corrosive resistant handle, for coastal conditions.
Flush Pull Handles
Flu
sh
 P
u
ll H
an
d
les
FP
October 29, 202160
FPFlush Pull Handles
Item Numbers
Locking and Non-Locking Flush Pull Handles
Technical Drawing
Accessories
Item # Description Cut Out Size
FP125S Square, 125mm, powdercoat 119 x 20
FP125SC Square, 125mm, satin chrome 119 x 20
FP150S Square, 150mm, powdercoat 144 x 33
FP150SC Square, 150mm, satin chrome 144 x 33
FP170S Square, 170mm, powdercoat 164 x 33
FP170SC Square, 170mm, satin chrome 164 x 33
FP200S Square, 200mm, powdercoat 194 x 33
FP200SC Square, 200mm, satin chrome 194 x 33
FL170S Locking, 170mm, powdercoat 164 x 33
FL170SC Locking, 170mm, satin chrome 164 x 33